
Vikarabad - Kacheguda  Express Special (UnReserved)/07592 - Exp - SCR 
VKB/Vikarabad Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 

2h 50m - 79 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VKB Vikarabad Junction 10:55 0 1 0 66 626 SCR
2 CTF Chitgidda 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 10 52 500 SCR
3 GGD Gullaguda 11:13 11:14 1m 0 1 17 74 599 SCR
4 RPK Ravulapalli Kalan 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 23 80 576 SCR
5 SKP Shankarpalli 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 28 46 576 SCR
6 NPL Nagalapalli 11:39 11:40 1m 0 1 39 29 563 SCR
7 LPI Lingampalli 12:00 12:02 2m 0 1 49 35 559 SCR
8 HFZ Hafizpet 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 54 77 590 SCR
9 SNF Sanathnagar 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 63 60 SCR
10 BMT Begumpet 12:24 12:25 1m 1 1 67 10 540 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 72 14 536 SCR
12 STPD Sitafalmandi 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 74 9 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 13:45 0 1 79 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (02:57)

Jun 06 2024 (02:57)

1

1


